

(MMSY) Const. of Road Kuinto Dhibai
(GEN)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer, R.W.D. **DIVISION**

Tekari.

Assistant Engineer, R.W.D. **SUB-DIVISION**
Koneh.

Measurement Book

723

Anil Kumar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) CONTR of Reference surveying Benchmark Qty vide p (12)					
Item (1) 2.203 CH @ RS 7790.24/CH					RS 17162/-
(2) CONTR of Reference pillar as per Qty vide p (12) Item (2)					
2.203 CH @ RS 5499.50/CH					12115/-
(3) 30 Dismantling of existing structure Qty vide p (12)					
Item (3) 1.41 M ³ @ RS 479.16/M ³					RS 676/-
(4) 30 Dismantling of existing structure Qty vide p (12)					
Item (4) 48.22 M ³					
@ 348.22/M ³ RS 16722/-					
(5) 60 Removal all type of house pipe Qty vide p (12)					
Item 5(A) 5.00 NO @					
RS 169.97/NO RS 850/-					
(5A) 33 Removal all types of house pipe Qty vide p (12)					
Item 5(A) - 5.00 NO @ RS					
229.87/NO RS 1149/-					
(6) CONTR of ground sub- base Qty vide p (12)					
Item (6) 1489.13 M ² @ RS 1938.42					
					RS 2887155/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) providing & laying masonry and concrete masonry p. (2) item (6) 1799.15 m³ (2) 13014.44 / m³ — RS 1745830/-					
(8/6) concrete of subgrade and earth shoulder masonry p. (5) item (8) 4019.54 m³ p. (2) item (8) 1463.44 m³ 20 6931.98 m³ 5482.98 m³ (2) 11196.83 / m³ — RS 1079216/-					
(9/7) Laying cement concrete pipe (100) m³ p. (13) item (9) 1105.00 m³ (2) 15 949.22 / m³ — RS 104414/-					
(10/20) P/F 1000 x 1000 x 100 mm concrete p. (14) item (10) 21889 / m³ 21889 / m³ — RS 21889 / m³					
(11/13) P/F 1000 x 1000 x 100 mm concrete p. (14) item (11) 62.08 m³ RS 985.71 / m³ — RS 19165/-					
(12/35) providing concrete in place masonry p. (14) item (12) 5.30 (2) 25103.05 / m³ — RS 27046/- RS 5993389/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Detail of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/36) providing concrete for plain (H.S) concrete					
P- (14) item (13) 9329 m ³					
② 13 5020.61/m ³ — 13 166785/00					
(14/39) Plain/reinforced concrete concrete in substructure					
① 14 m ³ p- (14) item (14)					
25.72 m ³ @ 13 5231.15/m ³					
————— 13 134546/00					
(15/41) P/L ISD Mark (M ₃₀) pipe					
① 15 m ³ p- (14) item (15)					
15.00 m ³ @ 13 4292.24/m ³ 64384/00					
(16/42) Laying (first class) bedding or well - as per specification					
① 16 m ³ p- (15) item (16) 7.14 m ³					
② 16 628.83/m ³ — 13 4490/00					
(17/44) Filling in ground, travels					
① 17 m ³ p- (15) item (17)					
15.28 m ³ @ 13 628.83/m ³					
————— 13 960920					
(18/3) clearing and grubbing road					
① 18 m ³ p- (15) item (18)					
1.54 m ³ @ 13 49809.13/m ³					
————— 13 76706/00					
(19/4) concrete of reinforcement					
① 19 m ³ p- (15) item (19) 2010.3 m ³					
② 19 19495/m ³ — 13 391920/00					
————— 13 6781829/00					

Continuation

B/F-6781294/00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) 12	Q. Mont. concrete pavement				
	(N-30) (10-y) (10-y) (10-y)				
	(20) 235.81 ft				15/6/3
					12 1633/21/00
(21) 5	Q. Mont. of embankment				
	with material on y side				
	P (16) (10-y) (10-y) (10-y)				4690.84/00
	(20) 185-15/143				8685 15/00
(22) 38	S/F/P 1-y SD barrier/pave				
	- Mont (10-y) (10-y) (10-y)				
	- S. 2nd limit of P. 195 ft				
	(20) 77191.85/MT				246628/00
(23) 37	P/ concrete for plain frame				
	- for road (10-y) (10-y) (10-y)				
	(20) (10-y) (10-y) (10-y)				79.88/00
	(20) 5998.13/MT				47913/00
(24) 9	P/A primer coat with bit.				
	- Mon emulsion (10-y) (10-y) (10-y)				
	(10-y) (10-y) (10-y)				6309.53/MT
	(20) 54.69/MT				346330/00
(25) 10	P/A + 20K coat with				
	bitumen emulsion (10-y) (10-y) (10-y)				
	(10-y) (10-y) (10-y)				6242.39
	(20) 18.63/MT				116307/00
(26) 11	P/L and rolling prep work				
	Material 300M (10-y) (10-y) (10-y)				
	(10-y) (10-y) (10-y)				6242.99/MT
	(20) 1376017/00				11847938/00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/15) P/F km post Otynde					
P- (23) Item (i) - 04 NO					
@ Rs 2250.74/NO - Rs					9001.20
(28/16) P/F 200 Mtr post Oty					
vide p- (23) Item (ii)					
09 NO @ Rs 643.03/NO - Rs					5788.20
(29/17) P/F Boundary pillar					
Otynde p- (23) Item (10)					
44 NO @ Rs 516.14/NO - Rs					23149.50
(30/18) providing painting for					
walls Otynde (23)					
Item (10) 44.44 m ² @ Rs					
105.04/m ² - Rs					4689.50
(31/21) P/F of retro-reflectors					
boom circular Otynde					
P- (23) Item (ii) 10.00					
@ Rs 4996.56/NO - Rs					49966.50
(32/23) P/F of retro-reflectors					
boom regular Oty					
vide p- (23) Item (ii)					
18 NO @ Rs 3648.09/NO - Rs					65666.50
(33/24) P/F of retro-reflectors					
(boom & 20m) regular					
Otynde p- (23) Item (iii)					
10 NO @ Rs 4213.09/NO - Rs					42131.00
					Rs 60483.50

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(34/25) p/f of terra reflected 900mm side octagon Qty mdep (23) liter (12.5) - 0.250 @ Rs 8273.68/m ² - Rs 16547/20					
(35/26) p/l of HOT applied thermo plastic compound CBT. portm Qty mdep (24) liter (13) 329.40 m ² @ Rs 852.00/m ² Rs 280649/20					
(36/27) p/l of hot applied thermo plastic compound CB portm Qty mdep (24) liter (14) 79.00 m ² @ Rs 869/20 - Rs 68303/20					
(37/19) painting New Jetters quantity mdep (24) liter (19) 416 percent @ Rs 0.52/ prem - Rs 216200 Rs 1244043/20					
Less 0.11% below as per agreement (-) Rs 13655/20 Rs 12400388/20					
Less previous payment note TMB P (6) (-) Rs 5864242/20 Rs 6536146/20					
Less previous payment note TMB P (17) (-) Rs 2135758 Rs 4400388/20					

Continuation

gully
20/7/21

02/8/21

G.P.
8/8/21